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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
25/02/2023 - 11:50 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. KORJAKIN Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.42
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:15.42 40.17

2. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 1:16.69
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:16.69 40.81

3. TALALAJEVS Daniils 11 Rezeknes BJSS 1:26.14
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:26.14 46.54

4. LJOVIN Aleksandr 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.16
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:27.16 47.35

5. SCUPAKS Viktors 11 Rezeknes BJSS 1:33.75
50m: 43.56 43.56 100m: 1:33.75 50.19

DSQ TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia
GA - False Start

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. TARASSOV Matvei 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:02.09
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:02.09 33.01

2. KVITKOVSKI Semjon 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.78
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 1:02.78 34.10

3. SHALOV Mihhail 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.82
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:04.82 34.01

4. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.19
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:05.19 35.12

5. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 1:06.58
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:06.58 35.87

6. VASSENIN Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.42
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:07.42 37.18

7. FATEJEV Roman 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.79
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:07.79 37.13

8. EPOLD Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:08.86
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:08.86 37.85

9. GORSKOV Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:14.88
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:14.88 40.08

10. JAAGER Sander 08 NRK Kalev 1:20.06
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:20.06 43.66

11. KIRUKS Deniss 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:23.47
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:23.47 47.19
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 6, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

12. MAYOROV Natoli 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.07
50m: 39.17 39.17 100m: 1:29.07 49.90

Open

1. SHUVALOV Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 57.82
50m: 26.83 26.83 100m: 57.82 30.99

2. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Narva SK/Energia 58.68
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 58.68 31.17

3. KAGO Trevor 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.94
50m: 27.23 27.23 100m: 59.94 32.71

4. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.56
50m: 16.68 16.68 100m: 1:01.56 44.88

5. SUKK Oliver 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.77
50m: 28.75 28.75 100m: 1:01.77 33.02

6. TARASSOV Matvei 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:02.09
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:02.09 33.01

7. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 1:02.20
50m: 28.42 28.42 100m: 1:02.20 33.78

8. KVITKOVSKI Semjon 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.78
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 1:02.78 34.10

9. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.70
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:03.70 34.56

10. SHALOV Mihhail 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.82
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:04.82 34.01

11. MAASIK Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.19
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:05.19 35.12

12. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 1:06.58
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:06.58 35.87

13. VASSENIN Elissei 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.42
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:07.42 37.18

14. MAGDALENOKS Artur 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.71
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:07.71 36.81

15. FATEJEV Roman 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.79
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:07.79 37.13

16. EPOLD Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:08.86
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:08.86 37.85

17. BALANASS Toms 07 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:11.49
50m: 32.26 32.26 100m: 1:11.49 39.23
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. GORSKOV Arseni 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:14.88
50m: 34.80 34.80 100m: 1:14.88 40.08

19. KORJAKIN Matvei 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.42
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:15.42 40.17

20. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 1:16.69
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:16.69 40.81

21. JAAGER Sander 08 NRK Kalev 1:20.06
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:20.06 43.66

22. KIRUKS Deniss 09 Daugavpils ISVS 1:23.47
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:23.47 47.19

23. TALALAJEVS Daniils 11 Rezeknes BJSS 1:26.14
50m: 39.60 39.60 100m: 1:26.14 46.54

24. LJOVIN Aleksandr 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.16
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:27.16 47.35

25. MAYOROV Natoli 09 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:29.07
50m: 39.17 39.17 100m: 1:29.07 49.90

26. SCUPAKS Viktors 11 Rezeknes BJSS 1:33.75
50m: 43.56 43.56 100m: 1:33.75 50.19

DSQ TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia
GA - False Start


